Name:

Grade 6L MATH Home Practice Chart - OCTOBER 2024
(RECORD your daily practice each day and WATCH your fluency and confidence increase!)

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Math QQ v4

2

SIGN QQ & return tomorrow!

3

(bring this calendar to
school to show MsT)

8

Math QQ v5

9

SIGN QQ & return tomorrow!

10

11

12

13

14

THANKSGIVING
(no school)

15

Math QQ v6

(bring this calendar to
school to show MsT)

16

SIGN QQ & return tomorrow!

17

18

19

20

21

(bring this calendar to
school to show MsT)

22

Math QQ v7

23

SIGN QQ & return tomorrow!

24

25

CHRISTIAN TEACHERS’ CONVENTION
(no school)

26

27

28

(bring this calendar to
school to show MsT)

29

Math QQ v8

30

SIGN QQ & return tomorrow!

31

NOVEMBER 1

Return this page to MsT
and receive November’s
practice page

Obtained from https://www.calendarsthatwork.com/calendar?calendarld=monthL Hv 1
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